
Pos 

 

MH2 
1 
2 
3 

 

MH3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNS 

 

MH4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNS 

 

MH5 
1 
2 
3 

 

MT2 
1 

 

NE 
1 

 

WH3 
1 

 

WH4 
1 

 

WH5 
1 

Nr. 

214 
211 
212 

226 
243 
237 
238 
231 
225 
242 
229 
244 
223 
234 

239 

266 
273 
261 
269 
272 

262 

291 
178 
292 

302 

303 

251 

274 

293 

Naam 

Christophe Hindricq 
Bart Paulissen 
Luc Francois 

Marvin Odent 
René Martens 
Sander Koomen 
Marko Kovalainen 
Christophe Van Looy 
Staf Mertens 
Jérôme Wouters 
Patrick Van den Brande 
John Schot 
Hans De Gryse 
Benoit Delmotte 

Arnaud Perlaux 

Stefaan Vanhaverbeke 
Carlos Neves 
Nicolas Henrivaux 
Mehdi Oueslati 
Marco Molenaar 

Steve Keppens 

Mitch Valize 
Johan Reekers 
Marco Heijkoop 

Amsal Redzepovic 

Kris Bosmans 

Laurence VandeVyver 

Jennette Jansen 

Chantal Haenen 

Categorie 

MH2 
MH2 
MH2 

MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 

MH3 

MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 

MH4 

MH5 
MH5 
MH5 

MT2 

NE 

WH3 

WH4 

WH5 

Ronden 

4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Tot. Tijd 

36:53.754 
42:18.681 
45:40.656 

24:05.999 
27:22.663 
27:34.863 
27:40.179 
28:34.122 
31:57.954 
32:00.336 
33:58.601 
35:30.067 
35:36.106 
39:34.556 

27:03.860 
27:09.655 
30:59.785 
31:26.003 
33:15.810 

22:15.020 
25:59.360 
38:45.758 

46:35.751 

27:30.215 

34:52.541 

27:29.076 

27:20.256 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 2/04/2024 11:15:08 

Luc Monsieur 

Peter Bastiaensen 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistree rd aan: G-sport V laanderen vzw  

G-wielrennen - competitie - Zolder 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Zolder 

Handbikes & Driewielers 

Wedstrijd 

Circuit Zolder 4,011 km 

30/03/2024 12:30 



Pos 

 

MASS 
1 
2 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNS 
DNS 

 

MB 
1 
2 

 

MC1 
1 
2 

 

MC2 
1 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNS 

 

MC3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

MC4 
1 
2 

 

MC5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

MVE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Nr. 

92 
91 

94 
93 

192 
191 

101 
102 

116 

112 

134 
133 
131 
132 

152 
154 

172 
177 
174 
176 
179 

18 
31 
43 
51 
38 
34 
58 
14 
35 
52 

Naam 

Alexander De Bock 
Christophe Cavens 

IJssel Nikkels 
Cisse Vandenbulcke 

Milan Thomas 
Sander Alaerts 

Koen Heuvinck 
Lennert Vanlathem 

Ewoud Vromant 

Bj”rn Fredriksson 

Jan Vissers 
Niels Trekels 
Jochen Maes 
Maxim Strobbe 

Louis Clincke 
Jarno Thierens 

Jurgen Eeckeloo 
Timothy de Koning 
Johan Van Winnendael 
Cyriel Van Nuland 
Nicolas Baltus 

Lars de Jong 
Florian Sleeckx 
Jarne Vanardennen 
Jelle Willemen 
Kurt Van Esbroeck 
Seppe Van Belle 
Jesse Flikweert 
Gunther Boons 
Jimmy Van Craeynest 
Maarten Willemen 

Categorie 

MASS 
MASS 

MASS 
MASS 

MB 
MB 

MC1 
MC1 

MC2 

MC2 

MC3 
MC3 
MC3 
MC3 

MC4 
MC4 

MC5 
MC5 
MC5 
MC5 
MC5 

MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 

Ronden 

4 
4 

7 
7 

4 
4 

4 

6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Tot. Tijd 

27:55.691 
31:08.854 

37:14.693 
42:15.617 

26:28.493 
26:31.721 

21:27.492 

42:28.811 
43:06.672 
47:44.291 
51:14.468 

31:56.029 
35:50.661 

34:15.700 
34:21.254 
34:31.383 
36:23.984 
37:58.018 

22:13.621 
24:16.133 
25:03.839 
25:03.977 
25:10.989 
25:17.146 
25:19.438 
25:59.193 
26:02.819 
27:27.577 
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Luc Monsieur 

Peter Bastiaensen 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistree rd aan: G-sport V laanderen vzw  

G-wielrennen - competitie - Zolder 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Zolder 

Tweewielers & Tandems 

Wedstrijd 

Circuit Zolder 4,011 km 

30/03/2024 13:30 
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Pos 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 
DNS 

 

WASS 
1 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 

 

WC4 
1 

 

WVE 
1 
2 
3 

Nr. 

22 
44 
30 
33 
20 
56 
25 
13 
42 
15 
48 
45 
37 
29 
24 
17 

57 
53 

1 

121 

161 

4 
2 
3 

Naam 

Joren Degraeve 
Arne Vanden Bossche 
Denny Paesen 
Mathias Van Alphen 
Tim De Saeger 
Matteo Milanesi 
Stijn Dornseiff 
Johan Bellen 
Luca Van Vliet 
Ian Christiaens 
Jan Vekemans 
Nick Vandenberghe 
Vincent Van Dyck 
Brent Maes 
Nils Devrouw 
Aaron De Backer 

Brent Van Puyenbroeck 
Robby Wyns 

Laura Lauwerijs 

Nancy Gilliams 

Yoica De Kock 

Femke Willemen 
Silke Bastiaensen 
Shauny Van Steen 

Categorie 

MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 

MVE 
MVE 

WASS 

WC2 

WC4 

WVE 
WVE 
WVE 

Ronden 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

3 
3 
3 

Tot. Tijd 

27:29.964 
27:33.007 
27:35.328 
28:50.388 
28:52.653 
29:27.512 
29:32.427 
30:00.190 
30:05.118 
30:10.016 
30:12.399 
32:50.519 
35:20.897 
38:56.314 
42:08.633 
24:26.986 

23:54.759 

23:20.638 

24:27.764 

26:25.040 

23:01.205 
23:37.273 
25:06.771 
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